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PLAYER
Ekberg Gustafsson
Armstrong Krappen

AVE
21,05
21,40

60+
14
10

TONS
12
7

TON+
1
3

180's
0
1

BLEG
17
19

HOUT
78
60

HIT%
N/A
N/A

DARTS
176
176

SCORE
3705
3766

OUTSHOTS FROM 100-170
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